114FD economy drive pumps
FEATURES
114 se
ri
es
Watson-Marlow Pumps Group
PERFORMANCE
100

SPECIFICATIONS MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
DIMENSIONS
ORDER INFORMATION
11
4
fd
-u
k-
03
Product codes
Description Supply Nominal speed (rpm) with 114DV with 114DVP
114FD drive 12 VDC 60 010.5AM0.00A 010.5AM0.P0A
24 VDC 60 010.5BM0.00A 010.5BM0.P0A
12 VDC 190 010.5AS0.00A 010.5AS0.P0A
24 VDC 190 010.5BS0.00A 010.5BS0.P0A
12 VDC 350 010.5AU0.00A 010.5AU0.P0A
24 VDC 350 010.5BU0.00A 010.5BU0.P0A
Tube ordering codes for 114DV and 114DVP pumpheads
Bore/wall Pumpsil Marprene Bioprene STA-PURE PFL PVC*
0.5/1.6mm 913.A005.016 902.0005.016 903.0005.016
0.8/1.6mm 913.A008.016 902.0008.016 903.0008.016